
Roll & No 
(June-2015) 

The following is the statement of marks obtained by 

Course 
Code 

201 

B 

202 

B 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) 2nd Semester Examination,2015 

Good 

Fair 

KO9/EDS/140091 and Registration No. 

Management and Organization of Education 
Core Courses 

Teaching as a Profession 
Inclusive Education 

Contemporary Issues in Indian Education 

Education (EDCS) 
Work Education (WEDS) 

Course Content 

School Initiation Programme 

Optional Courses : Pedagogy of School Subjects 

Teaching Learning Material 

Practice Teaching 

A+Excellent 

Teaching in Education (EDCS) 

Reflective Journal 

A Very Good 

Teaching Learning Material 

Practice Teaching 

Teaching in Work Education (WEDS) 

Reflective Journal 

Community Outreach activities 
Group Activities 

Co-curricular activities 
Action research 

213 Viva Voce on Practicum 

oou Average 
Satisfactory 
Unsuccessful 

PARNAB GHOSH 

027122 of 1999-2000 

THEORETICAL 

Serial No. O085326 

Full Marks 
Marks Obtained 

PRACTICUM 

10 

75 

Grade: A+: 90-100, A: 80-89, B+: 70-79, B: 60-69, C: 50-59, D: 40-49,F: Belo 40 

25 

10 

75 

25 

at the B.Ed. 2nd Semester Examinat1on, 2015 

Theory Total 

09 

67 

3. A candidate failing to secure 40% marks at most two courses in 2nd Semester Examination 
will be elegible to appear at the Supplementary Examination of said Semester 

21 

09 

68 

Practicum Total 
2nd Semester Total 

22 

1st Semester (2014) Total 

Supplementary Course(s) 

1. To qualify the B.Ed. Course of Study, a candidate needs to clear all the courses of B.Ed. First and 

Second Semester Examinations (40% marks in each of Theory/ Practicum /Viva voce) courses. 
2. To qualify in B.Ed.2nd Semester Examination a candidate has to secure 40% marks individually and 

separately in each course including viva-voce. 

Total 

Result* 

Full 
Marks 

"S1 

S2 

AB 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

300 

30 

110 

110 

60 

30 

60 

60 

460 

760 

640 

1400 

Course 

Pass 

20 

Marks Obtained 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

120 

12 

44 

44 

24 

12 

24 

24 

184 

304 

256 

BEDI15/2197 

560 

B 

Marks 

34 

31 

31 

32 

32 

Controller of Examinations 

25 

185 

27 

97 

99 

55 

27 

55 

52 

412 

597 

487 

1084 

Supplementary in one course 
Supplementary in two courses 
Absent 

PNC - Previous Semester not cleared 
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