UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA



Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) 2nd Semester Examination,2015

The following is the statement of marks obtained by

PARNAB GHOSH

and Registration No. 027122 of 1999-2000 at the B.Ed. 2nd Semester Examination, 2015 Roll & No. K09/EDS/140091

/ 1		e-20	1151	
IJ	ur	16-71	וטונ	

June-2015)							Course		
Course Code		Course Content		' -	Full Marks	Marks Obtained	Full Marks	Pass Marks	Marks Obtained
				THEORETICAL					
	Co	re C	ourses					20	34
201	Management and Organization of Education			ation			50	20	31
202	Teachin	g as	a Profession				50	20	31
203	Inclusiv	e Ed	ucation				50	20	
204	Contem	рога	ry Issues in Indian Educat	on			50	20	32
	Op	tion	al Courses : Pedagogy of	School Subjects					22
205	Education (EDCS)						50	20	32
206	Work E	duca	tion (WEDS)				50	20	25
				-	,	Theory Total	300	120	185
				PRACTICUM		,	,		
207	School	Initia	tion Programme				30	12	27
	Tea	achii	ng in Education (EDCS)						
			arning Material		10	09			
208	Practice Teaching			-	75	67	110	44	97
	Reflecti			2	25	21			
			ng in Work Education (W	EDS)					
			arning Material		10	09			
209	Practice				75	68	110	44	99
	Reflective Journal			2	25	22			
			ıp Activities						
210	Community Outreach activities					60	24	55	
211	Co-curricular activities					30	12	27	
212	Action research					60	24	55	
213	Viva Vo	ce o	n Practicum				60	24	52
	1110				Pra	cticum Total	460	184	412
				2n	d Se	mester Total	760	304	597
+ Excell		С	Average	1st Sem	1st Semester (2014) Total		640	256	487
Very C	500d	D F	Satisfactory Unsuccessful			Total	1400	560	1084
Fair		Ė				Result*		B+	
				Supplem	enta	ry Course(s)			

Grade: A+: 90-100, A: 80-89, B+: 70-79, B: 60-69, C: 50-59, D: 40-49, F: Below 40

- 1. To qualify the B.Ed. Course of Study, a candidate needs to clear all the courses of B.Ed. First and Second Semester Examinations (40% marks in each of Theory/ Practicum / Viva voce) courses.
- 2. To qualify in B.Ed.2nd Semester Examination a candidate has to secure 40% marks individually and separately in each course including viva-voce.
- 3. A candidate failing to secure 40% marks at most two courses in 2nd Semester Examination will be elegible to appear at the Supplementary Examination of said Semester
- *S1 Supplementary in one course
- S2 Supplementary in two courses
- AB Absent
- PNC Previous Semester not cleared

Controller of Examinations